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NAZIV FORMATA

TOP WIDE 

ISTAKNUTE 
BOTTOM 1 

SIDEBAR 
TOP

SIDEBAR 1

SIDEBAR 2

SIDEBAR 3

POZICIJA

NASLOVNA 
+ 

SVE RUBRIKE

NASLOVNA 
+ 

SVE RUBRIKE

NASLOVNA 
+ 

SVE RUBRIKE

NASLOVNA 

NASLOVNA 

NASLOVNA 

NASLOVNA 

NASLOVNA 

NASLOVNA 

DIMENZIJE

1180X300px

850X300px

850X300px

850X300px

850X300px

260X530px

260X530px

260X530px

260X530px

1 DAN

50,00 €

- u cijenu nije uključen PDV
- u cijenu nije uključena izrada banera

AVANSNI POPUST 

KOLIČINSKI POPUST:

7 - 14 DANA

15 - 21 DAN

22-30 DAN

5%

10%

15%

5%

VIJESTI 1

40,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

30,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €

VIJESTI 2

VIJESTI 3

PR TEKST 90,00 €


